
 
Hidalgo County Elections 

 

NOVEMBER 5, 2013 
 Constitutional Amendment & 

STC, Mercedes ISD, City of McAllen, City of Palmview,  
City of San Juan & City of Weslaco 

MOBILE #2 
EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 

 

 

DAY DATE HOURS LOCATION 
Monday Oct. 21, 2013 7:00AM to 7:00PM  Doctors Hospital at Renaissance 

5501 S. McColl Rd. Edinburg, TX 

Tuesday Oct. 22, 2013 7:00AM to 7:00PM 
 

Doctors Hospital at Renaissance 
5501 S. McColl Rd. Edinburg, TX 

Wednesday Oct. 23, 2013 
 

7:00AM to 7:00PM 
 

 

Lee’s Pharmacy South Store 
1901 S. 1st St.  McAllen, TX 

7:00AM to 12:30PM Rio Grande Regional Hospital 
101 E. Ridge Rd. McAllen, TX 

Thursday Oct. 24, 2013 
1:30PM to 6:30PM 

McAllen Medical Center Hospital 
301 W. Expressway 83 McAllen, TX 

 

10:00AM to 4:00PM 
Rio Grande Regional Hospital 
101 E. Ridge Rd. McAllen, TX 

Friday Oct. 25, 2013 
6:00PM to 9:00PM PSJA Football Stadium 

709 Gore St. Pharr, TX 

Saturday Oct. 26, 2013 7:00AM to 7:00PM 
 

Las Milpas Community Center 
7107 S. Cage Blvd. Pharr, TX 

Sunday Oct. 27, 2013 
 

10:00AM to 3:00PM 
 

Our Lady of Sorrows 
1108 W. Hackberry Ave. McAllen, TX 

7:30AM to 12:30PM County Commissioner. Pct. #4 Office 
1051 N. Doolittle Rd. Edinburg, TX Monday Oct. 28, 2013 

1:30PM to 7:00PM Edinburg Regional / Children’s Hospital 
1102 W. Trenton Rd. Edinburg, TX 

Tuesday Oct. 29, 2013 7:00AM to 7:00PM 
 

Doctors Hospital at Renaissance 
5501 S. McColl Rd. Edinburg, TX 

7:30AM to 12:30PM Hidalgo County Health Dept. 
1304 S. 25th Ave. Edinburg, TX Wednesday Oct. 30, 2013 

1:30PM to 6:30PM South Texas Behavioral Health 
2102 W. Trenton Rd. Edinburg, TX 

 

7:30AM to 12:30PM 
County Commissioner Pct. #2 
300 W. Hall Acres Rd. Pharr, TX Thursday Oct. 31, 2013 

1:30PM to 6:30PM Lone Star National Bank 
118 S. Cage Blvd. Pharr, TX 

7:30AM to 12:30PM McAllen Heart Hospital  
1900 S. D St. McAllen, TX Friday Nov. 1, 2013  

2:00PM to 7:00PM 
 

Cornerstone Regional Hospital 
2302 Cornerstone Blvd. Edinburg, TX 

****CALL (956) 318-2570 FOR GENERAL INFORMATION**** 
Hidalgo County Elections Department, 101 South 10th Ave. Edinburg, TX. (Last Update 10/18/13) 


